
2025 World Championships
September 27, 2025

September 23, 2025Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

Heavy Varmint 100

CompNo

4 Man Teams

USA Team #1  1 0.2000

 0.1578123 Wayne Campbell

 0.2082323 Mike Conry

 0.2102223 Pando Vasilovski

 0.2238423 Jeff Peinhardt

USA Team #3  2 0.2208

 0.1900232 Eddie Harris

 0.2044332 Mark Buettgen

 0.2276132 Larry Costa

 0.2612432 Billy Stevens

France  3 0.2214

 0.2144334 Pascal Fischbach

 0.2168234 Frederic Guegan

 0.2252134 Carlos Pacheco

 0.2290434 Gerard Lang

USA Team #2  4 0.2296

 0.1580237 Paul Mitchell

 0.2064137 Brian Robinson

 0.2536337 Ed Adams

 0.3002437 Al Auman

Finland  5 0.2388

 0.2044342 Marko Tanskanen

 0.2054242 Jari Laulumaa

 0.2484442 Jari Raudaskoski

 0.2970142 Janne Juntunen

Canada Team #1  6 0.2405

 0.2252126 Hugh Williamson

 0.2260226 Rob Seeman

 0.2368326 Rick Pollock

 0.2740426 Steve Horsley

Australia Team #2  7 0.2422

 0.2010243 Ean Parsons

 0.2180143 John Babic

 0.2480443 Gavin Marshall

 0.3020343 Keith Sewell

Australia Team #1  8 0.2431

 0.1884429 Milan Morrell

 0.2176129 Darren Parsons

 0.2446229 Michael Thompson

 0.3218329 Paul Sullivan

Canada Team #2  9 0.2568

 0.2384440 Douglas Thompson

 0.2598340 Dean Weger

 0.2600240 Vic Edmunds

 0.2692140 Tyler Edmunds

Itally  10 0.2598

 0.2520235 Costi Roberto

 0.2608335 Da Pian Giorgio

 0.2626135 Anagaran Americo
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 0.2636435 Ivan Piani

Canada Team #3  11 0.2779

 0.2546118 Bill Mitchell

 0.2656418 Lloyd Miller

 0.2774218 Bob Richards

 0.3140318 Mark DuMont

Germany  12 0.2932

 0.2478420 Woelfle Josef

 0.2702220 Werner Gerstenberger

 0.3168120 Regina Gerstenberger

 0.3380320 Klemm Alexander

Sweden  13 0.2968

 0.2114327 Jonas Sandberg

 0.2716127 Tobias Axelson

 0.3466427 Daniel Madsen

 0.3576227 Peter Ericson

South Africa Team #1  14 0.3047

 0.2526130 Floris JJ (Kobus) Vissar

 0.2574430 Chris Jansen Van Vuuren

 0.2866230 M.J. Van Reenen

 0.4222330 Terry John Harrison

United Kingdom  15 0.3211

 0.3020122 Bruce Lenton

 0.3120422 Phil Sammons

 0.3136222 Robert Lenton

 0.3570322 Martin Miles

New Zealand  16 0.3239

 0.2738224 Stephan Williams

 0.2930424 Dougall Cameron

 0.2988124 Ian Owen

 0.4300324 Elliot Cameron

South Africa Team #2  17 0.3264

 0.2778244 Gerhardus JB Coetzer

 0.2920444 Hendrik C. Van Zijl

 0.3170344 Mario Coetzer

 0.4188144 Jan Hemmes

Japan  18 0.4574

 0.3632219 Yasushi Okuda

 0.4040319 Masaichi Sasaki

 0.4978419 Nobuhiko Tanaka

 0.5646119 Hiroaki Kobayashi
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